
UT Trap and Skeet
First Last Scores

Jason Dallmann 100
Dillon Stone 98
Chris Ricks 98
William Berry 98
Dennis Godfrey 96
Michael Harbin 96
Taylor Grimsley 96
Jon Dayton 95
Ross Dickinson 95
Armond Willingham 95
Bill Ray 95
Rue Ferguson 95
James Peterson 95
Carl Ewert 94
Jody Johnson 94
Jim Miller 94
Aaliyah Thomas 94
Ray Willingham 94
Stephen Horton 94
Steven Mafrige 94
Steve Milam 94
Bob McBee 93



UT Trap and Skeet
First Last Scores

Dolf Lowe 93
Manolo Rodero 93
Nicholas Anagnos 93
Brooks Holzhausen 93
Joshua Drewery 92
Christopher Jones 92
Jack Rochat 92
Wesley Pesek 91
Ryan Wagner 91
Daniel Florian 91
Daniel Martin 90
Braden Lyssy 90
Lori Shinnick 89
Dalton Stone 89
Matt Monette 89
Mark Stuart 87
Roger Roesler 86
Nicholas Godfrey 86
Rex Ewert 85
Cat Anding 85
James Anagnos 85
Chad Stone 84



UT Trap and Skeet
First Last Scores

Cole Wuestenberg 84
Travis Spears 83
Mike Sarosdy 82
Doran McMahon 82
Jay Anding 81
Joshua Lui 81
David Pesek 81
Rick Dornak 80
Kent Martin 78
Lauren Herring 77
Sam Bradbury 77
Austin Pesek 75
Jimmie Martin 74
Carelton Spears 74
Denton Florian 73
Bill Rodgers 63
Uli Martin 25



UT Trap and Skeet
First Last Scores

Jody Johnson 94
Ross Dickinson 95
Jim Miller 94
Dolf Lowe 93

376
Rue Ferguson 95
Steven Mafrige 94
Brooks Holzhausen 93
Steve Milam 94

376
Chris Ricks 98
William Berry 98
Michael Harbin 96
Doran McMahon 82

374
Stephen Horton 94
Bill Ray 95
Jason Dallmann 100
Mike Sarosdy 82

371
Matt Monette 89
Manolo Rodero 93
Ryan Wagner 91
Dennis Godfrey 96

369
Chad Stone 84
Dalton Stone 89
Dillon Stone 98
Joshua Drewery 92

363
Lori Shinnick 89
Bob McBee 93
Lauren Herring 77
Jon Dayton 95

354



UT Trap and Skeet
First Last Scores

Daniel Florian 91
Denton Florian 73
Nicholas Anagnos 93
James Anagnos 85

342
Wesley Pesek 91
David Pesek 81
Austin Pesek 75
Rick Dornak 80

327
Sam Bradbury 77
Cole Wuestenberg 84
Travis Spears 83
Carelton Spears 74

318
Ray Willingham 94
Mark Stuart 87
Armond Willingham 95

276
Christopher Jones 92
Braden Lyssy 90
Jack Rochat 92

274
Daniel Martin 90
Kent Martin 78
Uli Martin 25
Jimmie Martin 74

267
Carl Ewert 94
Rex Ewert 85
Roger Roesler 86

265



UT Trap and Skeet
First Last Scores

Bill Rodgers 63
Taylor Grimsley 96
James Peterson 95

254
Jay Anding 81
Cat Anding 85
Joshua Lui 81

247



First Last Scores Award
Jason Dallmann 100 HOA

First Last Scores Award
Rue Ferguson 95
Steven Mafrige 94
Brooks Holzhausen 93
Steve Milam 94
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